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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT
P.O. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043
TELEPHONE. 461-9933 : DATE

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND

1. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT {OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER Haris £ ”mmrit" fes

ADDRESS PHONE

PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS . PHONE

SUBDIVISION | G)/en.u — L&kd) . é $% q 0""% a

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION _lZl_&iﬁ_()d.& ﬂ ’ ’/// g

TAX MAP ———%?—PARCEL * ? é

SIZE OF LOT TYPE BLDG

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY

WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT.

(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)

APPROVED BY FOR DATE
REJECTED BY FOR i DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER ;
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

I. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.
PROPERTY OWNER /{/f4l<7’,4 £. HUMPHLIES

ADORESS /" bes Ré XAl COURLT. Gl oe
MD. ZI738

PHONE SEG - e S

PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS

PHONE ——

PROPERTY LOCATION:

- SUBDIVISION C.of CAMIN - LEALC | F;JQ //é)€+€‘>%

LOT NO.

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION TRIA DECPH//A AAL QD . Wweel  OF o ’/74’? et rro

TAX MAP _—ll——PARCEL ] qé
SIZE OF LOT G4 A< T <. F.D. .

TYPE BLDG

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)
THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION iS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FAGILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY

WITH ALL M.O.SHA REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. ;//f( itk % //‘7( /’ / crchont 7
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T THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER )
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND - : :
1. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.
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PROPERTY OWNER

ADDRESS

PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS PHONE
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WITH ALL MOSH.A REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT.
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer

August 31, 2001

Mark & Paula Darden
14420 Triadelphia Mill Rd.
Dayton, MD 21036

RE: Percolation Test Results
Application # (s) 514991
Adjustment to Recorded Sewage Easement
Property ID: Humphries Property Lot 7B<Fuw.€ [,@
Triadelphia Mill Road
™ 27
Parcel 96

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Darden:

Percolation testing conducted May 4, 2001 on the above referenced property indicated limited
satisfactory soil conditions. Limiting conditions were shallow depth to fractured rock in test holes in EE and
DD, (along the hill crest to the west side of the lot). Also there were concerns about water tables from historical
records and our advisory in our perc scheduling letter April 13, 2001, recommend postponement of testing with
the next true “wet season.”

Copies of the percolation test results are enclosed. In the field and again in the office on May 30, 2001
we discussed possible lower acceptable limits for a revised SDA using an elevation contour line from test hole,
curving toward old test hole B and just excluding new test hole BB.

Further review is contingent upon submission by a licensed surveyor of a revision percolation
certification plat showing actual locations and elevations of all excavated test holes and a suitable house and well
site. The plat should also include the location of all existing wells and septic swales, or existing structures. A
note must be included certifying that all wells and septic systems within 100’ of property boundaries have been
shown.

This should be submitted within sixty (60) days to allow field verification if necessary. If you have any
questions regarding this matter, please feel free to contact me at the above address or by calling 313-2640.

Very truly yours,

Ronald J .ﬁinkl%, R.S.

Water and Sewerage Program

dc:

Enclosures

cc: FCC
File

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive * Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-1771 Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313-1773
(410) 313-2640 TDD(410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE - 1-877-4MD-DHMH




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer

April 13, 2001

Mr. and Mrs. Mark Darden
14450 Triadelphia Mill Road
Dayton, Maryland 21036

RE: Percolation Test Date
Application: A514891
Proposail: Relocation of existing septic reserve area

Property ID: Humphries Property, Lot #7B
Triadelphia Mill Road
TaxMap: 27 Parcel #96

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Darden:

“Wet season” percolation testing has been tentatively scheduied for the above referenced property for
Friday, May 4, 2001 at 10:00 a.m.

Please be advised that while percolation test dates have been assigned for spring wet season,
2001, due to severely depressed groundwater levels, you may wish to postpone percolation
testing until a bonafide spring wet season - see attached for further explanation. Upon receipt of
this letter, please contact this office at (410) 313-2640 to accept or decline the assigned
percolation test date(s).

You shail be responsible for having a contractor on site to excavate the percolation test holes (to a

minimum depth of 14 feet) as proposed and as required by the Health Department representative at the
time of testing.

In the event of uncertain weather (i.e., precipitation or extremes of temperature), please contact this
office prior to 9:00 a.m. on the test date to determine whether or not percolation testing can be performed
on that date. If it is not feasible to perform the test, a new test date shall be assigned.

Percolation test results may be expected by mail two to three weeks after the completion of the
percolation testing. Thank you in advance for your cooperation in this matter.

~Sincerely,

Coiek Clae

Donna K. Clark, R.S.

Water and Sewerage Program
DKC

cc file .

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive ¢ Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-1771 Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313-1773
(410) 313-2640 TDD(410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE - 1-877-4MD-DHMH
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VL E 5TH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
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CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
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